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INVITING LED Grey table lamp

Ref. 57311

Inviting Light is a family designed by Bohman&Folenius
for home lighting. Its main characteristic is that the light
moves to accompany you according to the different
needs and moods. The head of the lamp can be
adjusted both in its horizontal and vertical axis, and the
light is dimmable. By sliding forward and back the top
circumference, you can change the intensity of the light
and by rotating the same circumference, you can
change the temperature of the colour. This grey table
lamp is designed to illuminate work tables, reading
spaces or shelves, as well as bed heads.

Specifications

Bulb:
Bulb included:

Transformer:

Transformer included:

Voltage:

Operating Frequency:

IP:
Class:

Material:

Designer:
Length:
Net Width:
Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

]

COB LED 6W 2700K-4800K 410Lm
Yes

Driver

Yes

100-240V

50/60Hz

20

1

Aluminium with transparent PMMA
diffuser

BOHMAN AND FOLENUS
593 mm
120 mm
860 mm
4.20 kg

0.02587 m3
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