



Date: 03/07/2018 **Category:** Interior Lighting

Subcategory: Table and floor lamps

See on faro.es

INVITING LED Grey table lamp

Ref. 57311

Inviting Light is a family designed by Bohman&Folenius for home lighting. Its main characteristic is that the light moves to accompany you according to the different needs and moods. The head of the lamp can be adjusted both in its horizontal and vertical axis, and the light is dimmable. By sliding forward and back the top circumference, you can change the intensity of the light and by rotating the same circumference, you can change the temperature of the colour. This grey table lamp is designed to illuminate work tables, reading spaces or shelves, as well as bed heads.



Specifications

Bulb:	COB LED 6W 2700K-4800K 410Lm
Bulb included:	Yes
Transformer:	Driver
Transformer included:	Yes
Voltage:	100-240V
Operating Frequency:	50/60Hz
IP:	20
Class:	II
Material:	Aluminium with transparent PMMA diffuser
Designer:	BOHMAN AND FOLENUS
Length:	593 mm
Net Width:	120 mm
Height:	860 mm
Net Weight:	4.20 kg
Volume:	0.02587 m3





8421776163416